
Month                           Book name Content    Page Number 

October 
Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book Letter M

Letter N
pg-7,10
pg-11,14

Smart Start Literacy Home learning book Letter Sounds A-C,D-F pg-8,10

November 

Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book Letter O
Curves
Letter P
Letter Q

pg-15,19
pg-21,22
pg-27,30
pg-23-26

Smart Start Literacy Home learning book Letter Sounds G-I,J-L pg-12,14

December 

Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book Letter R
Letter S
Letter T
Letter U

pg-31,34
pg-35-38
pg- 41,44
pg-45,48

Smart Start Literacy Home learning book Letter Sounds M-O,P-S pg-16,18

January 

Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book Letter V
Pattern 
Letter W
Letter X
Letter Y

pg-49-52
pg-55,56
pg-57-60
pg-61,64
pg-65-67

Smart Start Literacy Home learning book Letter Sounds T-V,W,Z pg-20,22

February 

Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book Letter Z
Stay out Loud
Words that rhymes 
Trace and colour 

pg-69-72
pg-75,76
pg-79-83
pg-85

Smart Start Literacy Home learning book Draw a d Colour 
Lines and Curves
Trace and colour tht picture 
Alphabet Maze A-Z

Pg-26,27
pg-29-30
pg-32,33

March Small letter Small Letter f,g

MONTH BOOKS NAME CONTENT PAGE NUMBER 

October 
Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book  Pattern

 Number- 6
pg-7,9,10,11,12
pg-13-16

Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book Pattern, Number-6 pg-21,22,23

LITTLE WITS
Syllabus for 2nd Term

SUBJECT-ENGLISH 

SUBJECT - MATH



November 

Smart start Numeracy Term-2 book Position 
Here and There
In or On
Number- 7

pg-17
pg-19
pg-20
pg-21-26

Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book Pattern, Here and There
Number- 7

pg-14,19
pg-24

December 

Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book Putting in order
Arranging things
Number- 8

pg-27
pg-29,30
pg-31-34

Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book Number-8, Arranging things pg-25,28

January 

Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book See you tomorrow 
Number- 9
Body beats

pg-35,36
pg-37-40, 47,48
pg-41

Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book Number-9 pg-26

February 

Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book Number-10
Yummy Jalebies 
Sharing Oranges 
Data
Animal Families 
Finding pairs 
Matching 
Connect the dots

pg- 43-46
pg-49-50 
pg- 51-52
pg-53
pg-55
pg-56
pg-57
Pg- 58

Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book Number-10, 
Number 6-10
Let's Count 1-10
Number 1-10

pg-27
pg-29
pg-29,30
pg-31
pg-32
pg-33,34

March Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book Revision pg-59-78

Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book Tracing 1-10 pg-35-36

MONTH BOOKS NAME CONTENT PAGE NUMBER 
October Smart Start Skills Term-2 book Animal and Birds

Animal World 
The Farm
In the Forest

pg-7
pg-9,10
pg- 11,12
pg-13,14

SUBJECT-E.V.S



November Smart Start Skills Term-2 book Sea life
Greet everyone 
Sun,Moon and Stars
How is the weather today
Rain
Mango tree
Tiger
Check my learning 

pg-15,16
pg-17-18
pg-19-22
pg-23-24
pg-25-26
pg-27,28,29
pg-30,31,32
pg-33,34

December Smart Start Skills Term-2 book Slow and Fast
What are things made of
How we travel 
Max's Holidays 
What is life
Birds around us

pg-35,36
pg-37-38
pg-39-40
pg-41,42
pg-43,44
pg-45,46

January Smart Start Skills Term-2 book
Loud and soft sound
A cool experiment 
Yes or No
Memory game
Name, Place, Animal, Things 
Check my learning 

pg-47,48
pg-49
pg-50
pg-51,52
pg-53,54
pg-55,56

February Smart Start Skills Term-2 book Things that help us work
What they do need
What will happen next
Shorting things 
At the part

pg-57,58
pg-59
pg-60
pg-61,62
pg-63-70

March Smart Start Skills Term-2 book Revision Revision 

MONTH BOOKS NAME CONTENT PAGE NUMBER 
Octobre Smart Start Art and Craft Shape fun pg-14,15

November Smart Start Art and Craft 
Let's Colour 
Clown's hat

pg-16,17
pg-19

December Smart Start Art and Craft
Fluffy Rabbit 
My big box of insects 

pg-20
pg-21

January Smart Start Art and Craft
Slarry icecream 
Nature Walk

pg-22
pg-23

February Smart Start Art and Craft
Dip and print
Let's draw

pg-24 
pg-18

March Smart Start Art and Craft Revision Revision 

SUBJECT - ART AND CRAFT 



MONTH BOOK NAME CONTENT PAGE NUMBER 
October Learning Worksheet Body parts 

November Learning Worksheet Good Touch , Bad Touch 

December Learning Worksheet Flowers
January Learning Worksheet Animals
February Learning Worksheet Feelings 
March Learning Worksheet Revision 

MONTH BOOK NAME CONTENT PAGE NUMBER 
October Early Skills Rhymes book The wheels on the bus pg-18

November Early Skills Rhymes book 
One Two buckle my shoe, Chubby 
cheeks pg-20,22

December Early Skills Rhymes book Teddy bear,Five little Monkeys pg-24,26

January Early Skills Rhymes book 
Two little dickie birds, Row Row Row 
your boat pg-28,30

February Early Skills Rhymes book Little miss muffet pg- 32
March Early Skills Rhymes book Revision 

SUBJECT - CONVERSATION 

SUBJECT-RHYMES


