	LITTLE WITS		
Month	Book name	Content	Page Number
	Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book	Letter M	pg-7,10
October		Letter N	pg-11,14
	Smart Start Literacy Home learning book	Letter Sounds A-C,D-F	pg-8,10
	Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book	Letter O	pg-15,19
		Curves	pg-21,22
		Letter P	pg-27,30
November		Letter Q	pg-23-26
	Smart Start Literacy Home learning book	Letter Sounds G-I,J-L	pg-12,14
	Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book	Letter R	pg-31,34
		Letter S	pg-35-38
		Letter T	pg- 41,44
December		Letter U	pg-45,48
	Smart Start Literacy Home learning book	Letter Sounds M-O,P-S	pg-16,18
	Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book	Letter V	pg-49-52
		Pattern	pg-55,56
		Letter W	pg-57-60
		Letter X	pg-61,64
January		Letter Y	pg-65-67
	Smart Start Literacy Home learning book	Letter Sounds T-V,W,Z	pg-20,22
	Smart Start Literacy Term-2 book	Letter Z	pg-69-72
		Stay out Loud	pg-75,76
		Words that rhymes	pg-79-83
February		Trace and colour	pg-85
	Smart Start Literacy Home learning book	Draw a d Colour	
		Lines and Curves	Pg-26,27
		Trace and colour tht picture	pg-29-30
		Alphabet Maze A-Z	pg-32,33
March	Small letter	Small Letter f,g	

SUBJECT - MATH			
MONTH	BOOKS NAME	CONTENT	PAGE NUMBER
	Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book	Pattern	pg-7,9,10,11,12
October		Number- 6	pg-13-16
	Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book	Pattern, Number-6	pg-21,22,23

	T	ı	
	Smart start Numeracy Term-2 book	Position	pg-17
		Here and There	pg-19
		In or On	pg-20
November		Number- 7	pg-21-26
	Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book	Pattern, Here and There	pg-14,19
		Number- 7	pg-24
	Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book	Putting in order	pg-27
		Arranging things	pg-29,30
		Number- 8	pg-31-34
December			
	Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book	Number-8, Arranging things	pg-25,28
	Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book	See you tomorrow	pg-35,36
		Number- 9	pg-37-40, 47,48
January		Body beats	pg-41
	Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book	Number-9	pg-26
	Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book	Number-10	pg- 43-46
		Yummy Jalebies	pg-49-50
		Sharing Oranges	pg- 51-52
		Data	pg-53
		Animal Families	pg-55
		Finding pairs	pg-56
		Matching	pg-57
February		Connect the dots	Pg- 58
	Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book	Number-10,	pg-27
		Number 6-10	pg-29
		Let's Count 1-10	pg-29,30
		Number 1-10	pg-31
			pg-32
			pg-33,34
March	Smart Start Numeracy Term-2 book	Revision	pg-59-78
	Smart Start Numeracy Home learning book	Tracing 1-10	pg-35-36
	SUBJEC	CT-E.V.S	
MONTH	BOOKS NAME	CONTENT	PAGE NUMBER
October	Smart Start Skills Term-2 book	Animal and Birds	pg-7
		Animal World	pg-9,10
		The Farm	pg- 11,12
		In the Forest	pg-13,14

November	Smart Start Skills Term-2 book	Sea life	pg-15,16
		Greet everyone	pg-17-18
		Sun, Moon and Stars	pg-19-22
		How is the weather today	pg-23-24
		Rain	pg-25-26
		Mango tree	pg-27,28,29
		Tiger	pg-30,31,32
		Check my learning	pg-33,34
December	Smart Start Skills Term-2 book	Slow and Fast	pg-35,36
		What are things made of	pg-37-38
		How we travel	pg-39-40
		Max's Holidays	pg-41,42
		What is life	pg-43,44
		Birds around us	pg-45,46
January	Smart Start Skills Term-2 book		pg-47,48
		Loud and soft sound	pg-49
		A cool experiment	pg-50
		Yes or No	pg-51,52
		Memory game	pg-53,54
		Name, Place, Animal, Things	pg-55,56
		Check my learning	
February	Smart Start Skills Term-2 book	Things that help us work	pg-57,58
		What they do need	pg-59
		What will happen next	pg-60
		Shorting things	pg-61,62
		At the part	pg-63-70
March	Smart Start Skills Term-2 book	Revision	Revision
		SUBJECT - ART AND CRAFT	
MONTH	BOOKS NAME	CONTENT	PAGE NUMBER
Octobre	Smart Start Art and Craft	Shape fun	pg-14,15
			pg-16,17
		Let's Colour	pg-19
November	Smart Start Art and Craft	Clown's hat	
		Fluffy Rabbit	pg-20
December	Smart Start Art and Craft	My big box of insects	pg-21
		Slarry icecream	pg-22
January	Smart Start Art and Craft	Nature Walk	pg-23
		Dip and print	pg-24
February	Smart Start Art and Craft	Let's draw	pg-18
March	Smart Start Art and Craft	Revision	Revision

	SUBJECT - C	ONVERSATION	
MONTH	BOOK NAME	CONTENT	PAGE NUMBER
October	Learning Worksheet	Body parts	
November	Learning Worksheet	Good Touch , Bad Touch	
December	Learning Worksheet	Flowers	
January	Learning Worksheet	Animals	
February	Learning Worksheet	Feelings	
March	Learning Worksheet	Revision	
	SUBJEC	T-RHYMES	
MONTH	BOOK NAME	CONTENT	PAGE NUMBER
October	Early Skills Rhymes book	The wheels on the bus	pg-18
November	Early Skills Rhymes book	One Two buckle my shoe, Chubby cheeks	pg-20,22
December	Early Skills Rhymes book	Teddy bear, Five little Monkeys	pg-24,26
January	Early Skills Rhymes book	Two little dickie birds, Row Row Row your boat	pg-28,30
February	Early Skills Rhymes book	Little miss muffet	pg- 32
March	Early Skills Rhymes book	Revision	